
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

07A 

60 

10 

33 

24 

47A 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

Name 

Jacek Mucha 

Todd Sloan 

David Huber 

David Jacobs 

Lee Brahin 

Glenn Jividen Jr. 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

7U2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

Best Tm 

1:24.298 

1:23.656 

1:24.198 

1:36.091 

1:36.092 

1:35.255 

Year 

2019 

2006 

2004 

1971 

1989 

2000 

Make/Model 

Cadillac DPi Dallara 

Riley Daytona Prototype 

Riley Daytona Prototype 

Chevron B19 

Lola T89/90 

Carbir CS2 

Color 

Black 

Orange/Black 

Gray/Yellow 

Yellow 

Black 

Silver/Green/Blue 

Hometown 

Ocean Ridge FL 

Columbus OH 

Heath OH 

Boulder CO 

Philadelphia PA 

Lebanon OH 
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Margin of Victory 

6.810 

Avg. Speed 

91.630 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.656 

Best Speed 

94.673 

Best Lap by 

60 - Todd Sloan 

2024 SVRA Mid-Ohio JUNE SpeedTour 

Group  5a 7 9 11 

Group 5a 7 9 11 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 14:07:24 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/22/2024 14:00 


